

## The Borough of Mendham

"Preserving the Past - Building the Future" mendhamnj.org

## **APPLICATION FOR RETAIL FOOD ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE**

DATE:	
OWNER INFORMATION:	
NAME:	
	E-MAIL:
ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION:	
STREET ADDRESS:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
	E-MAIL:
EMERGENCY CONTACT (Name/Phone):	
MANAGER/PERSON IN CHARGE:	
EEE SURMITTED & CLASS TYPE:	

(Fee Schedule on Next Page)



## The Borough of Mendham

"Preserving the Past - Building the Future" mendhamnj.org

Phoenix House c. 1820

FEE	CLASS TYPE
None	Self-operated School Cafeteria, Religious, Civic, Nonprofit Organization
\$50	Roadstand/Temporary
\$125	Catering-mobile, Mobile food establishment, Mobile food establishment (frozen dessert)
\$200	Cocktail Lounge, Tavern, Bar or Nightclub
\$200	Deli, Grocery Store, Frozen Dessert, Milk-retail store
\$200	Meat, Fish and/or Poultry Market and Butcher Shop
\$250	Industrial Feeding/Cafeteria (under 100 seating)
\$250	Restaurant (100 or below seating)
\$250	Retail Bakery
\$250	Camps (day and resident)
\$250	Convalescent and Nursing Homes
\$350	Industrial feeding/cafeteria (over 100 seating)
\$350	Restaurant (over 100 seating)
\$350	Supermarkets
A fee equal to the license fee shall also be required for a plan review where required.	
I,, hereby apply for a license to operate a retail food establishment and agree to comply with, and abide by, all the provisions of CHAPTER 24 (N.J.A.C. 8:24) "Sanitation in Retail Food Establishments and Food and Beverage Vending Machines".	
If you are a mobile vendor going from place to place by traveling on the street and roads, conveying or transporting goods, wares or merchandise for the purpose of engaging in the business of selling and delivering them to customer they must obtain a <b>Peddler and Solicitor License Permit</b> .	
Please make checks payable to BOROUGH OF MENDHAM	
0:	<del></del>
Signature	Date